SHOWER TRAYS
An extensive range of high quality
& specialist solutions
154
155
SHOWER TRAYS
STYLE FINDER
Choose from a comprehensive collection of designs and finishes to suit your style, bathroom space and lifestyle requirements.

is installed the same way as any
standard stone resin shower tray
Bespoke 90mm easy clean waste
and stainless steel cover is supplied as
standard for the ultimate minimal look,
delivering upto 33 litres a minute
drainage
For fitting on concrete or wooden floors
(comprehensive fitting instructions
included)
A tough gel coat smooth surface,
durable, repairable and easy clean.
Waste included
RECTANGULAR 25mm STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   700 x 1200 x 25mm* SL0R7001200 £255.00
   700 x 1700 x 25mm SL0R7001700 £420.00
   760 x 1000 x 25mm* SL0R71000 £250.00
   760 x 1200 x 25mm SL0R71200        £260.00
   760 x 1400 x 25mm* SL0R71400        £395.00
   760 x 1500 x 25mm* SL0R71500        £405.00
   760 x 1600 x 25mm* SL0R71600        £415.00
   760 x 1700 x 25mm* SL0R71700 £425.00
   800 x 1000 x 25mm SL0R81000 £240.00
   800 x 1100 x 25mm SL0R81100 £250.00
   800 x 1200 x 25mm SL0R81200 £260.00
   800 x 1400 x 25mm SL0R81400        £395.00
   800 x 1500 x 25mm SL0R81500 £405.00
   800 x 1600 x 25mm SL0R81600 £415.00
   800 x 1700 x 25mm SL0R81700 £425.00
   900 x 1000 x 25mm SL0R91000 £240.00
   900 x 1100 x 25mm SL0R91100 £250.00
   900 x 1200 x 25mm SL0R91200        £270.00
   900 x 1400 x 25mm SL0R91400 £395.00
   900 x 1500 x 25mm SL0R91500        £405.00
   900 x 1600 x 25mm SL0R91600        £415.00
   900 x 1700 x 25mm SL0R91700        £425.00
*Manufactured to order, please allow 5-7 day lead time.
SQUARE 25mm STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   800 x 800 x 25mm SL000S800 £230.00
  900 x 900 x 25mm SL000S900 £240.00
QUADRANT 25mm STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   800 x 800 x 25mm SL000Q800 £230.00
   900 x 900 x 25mm SL000Q900 £240.00
OFFSET QUADRANT 25mm STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   800 x 1000 x 25mm (L) SLQ81000L £330.00
   800 x 1000 x 25mm (R) SLQ81000R £330.00

Crosswater
Shower Valve: Water Square
Shower Head: Glide
Shower Arm: 310mm
Bauhaus
A stylish collection of basins,
sanitaryware and a versatile range
of bathroom furniture.
To see our full range of
products ask your retailer or
visit www.crosswater.co.uk
167 SHOWER TRAYS  TEXTURED SLATE EFFECT
SLATE TEXTURED SHOWER TRAYS
WHITE TEXTURED SLATE EFFECT
Size Product Code PRICE (£)
1200 x 800 x 38mm AS0R81200WH £465.00
1500 x 800 x 38mm AS0R81500WH £565.00
1600 x 800 x 38mm AS0R81600WH £580.00
1700 x 800 x 38mm AS0R81700WH £600.00
1400 x 900 x 38mm AS0R91400WH £580.00
Shower waste and stainless steel waste cover are
supplied as standard, delivering up to 24 litres a
minute drainage.
168 SHOWER TRAYS  TEXTURED SLATE EFFECT
All measurements are in millimetres (mm). Prices are inclusive of VAT.
SLATE TEXTURED SHOWER TRAYS
GREY TEXTURED SLATE EFFECT
Size Product Code PRICE (£)
1200 x 800 x 38mm AS0R81200SL £465.00
1500 x 800 x 38mm AS0R81500SL £565.00
1600 x 800 x 38mm AS0R81600SL £580.00
1700 x 800 x 38mm AS0R81700SL £610.00
1400 x 900 x 38mm AS0R91400SL £580.00
Shower waste and stainless steel waste cover are
supplied as standard, delivering up to 24 litres a
minute drainage.
BLACK TEXTURED SLATE EFFECT
Size Product Code PRICE (£)
1200 x 800 x 38mm AS0R81200BL £465.00
1500 x 800 x 38mm AS0R81500BL £565.00
1600 x 800 x 38mm AS0R81600BL £580.00
1700 x 800 x 38mm AS0R81700BL £610.00
1400 x 900 x 38mm AS0R91400BL £580.00
Shower waste and stainless steel waste cover are
supplied as standard, delivering up to 24 litres a
minute drainage.
169 SHOWER TRAYS  TEXTURED SLATE EFFECT

75mm wide, the tray still has an
incredible drainage efficiency of over 30
litres of water per minute.
At only 25mm high, the tray can be
installed as a level access solution.
Tray comes complete with a stainless
steel flush fitting waste cover finished in
white.
Optional upgrade to chrome plated
cover available (LNGRID_C)
The waste design creates a self
cleaning vortex for high water clearing
performance.
RECTANGULAR 25mm STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY WITH LINEAR WASTE
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   800 x 1000 x 25mm LN0R81000 £275.00
   800 x 1200 x 25mm LN0R81200 £305.00
   800 x 1400 x 25mm LN0R81400 £455.00
   800 x 1500 x 25mm LN0R81500        £460.00
   800 x 1700 x 25mm LN0R81700        £495.00
   900 x 1200 x 25mm LN0R91200        £320.00
   900 x 1400 x 25mm LN0R91400        £460.00
   900 x 1500 x 25mm LN0R91500 £465.00
   900 x 1700 x 25mm LN0R91700 £505.00
SQUARE 25mm STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY WITH LINEAR WASTE
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   900x900x25mm LN000S900 £275.00
UPGRADE TO CHROME PLATED WASTE COVER
    Product Code PRICE (£)
    LNGRID_C £40.00
THE WASTE POSITION OFFSET MAXIMIZING STANDING AREA IN THE SHOWER

.3
45
+5 30
.7
50
45
14
.3
45
+5 30
.7
50
TRAY PROFILE
RECTANGULAR 45mm STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY (LOW LEVEL)
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   1000 x 800mm SR0R81000 £179.00
   1100 x 800mm  SR0R81100 £179.00
   1200 x 700mm  SR0R7001200 £199.00
   1200 x 760mm  SR0R71200 £189.00
   1200 x 800mm  SR0R81200 £199.00
   1200 x 900mm  SR0R91200 £229.00
   1400 x 800mm  SR0R81400 £279.00
   1400 x 900mm  SR0R91400 £299.00
   1500 x 700mm  SR0R7001500 £299.00
   1500 x 800mm  SR0R81500 £299.00
   1500 x 900mm  SR0R91500 £299.00
   1600 x 700mm  SR0R7001600 £329.00
   1600 x 800mm  SR0R81600 £329.00
   1600 x 900mm  SR0R91600 £329.00
   1685 x 700mm  SR0R7001685 £359.00
SQUARE 45mm STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY (LOW LEVEL)
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   760 x 760mm SR000S760 £99.00
   800 x 800mm SR000S800 £129.00
   900 x 900mm SR000S900 £149.00
QUADRANT 45mm STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY (LOW LEVEL)
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   800 Quad  SR000Q800 £139.00
   900 Quad  SR000Q900 £149.00
 550mm Radius
OFFSET QUADRANT 45mm STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY (LOW LEVEL)
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   1000 x 800 Quad (R) SRQ81000RH £199.00

Simpsons High Flow Waste.
TRAY PROFILE
35mm White trays are available in Standard (shown opposite) or Anti-Slip (shown page 176)
35mm Grey Slate trays, see page 177
Silver
STHFW6190
£20.00
Slate Effect
GTHFW6190
£30.00
174 SHOWER TRAYS  35mm ACRYLIC
All measurements are in millimetres (mm). Prices are inclusive of VAT.
35mm SHOWER TRAYS 35mm ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
SQUARE 35mm ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   700 x 700mm ST000S700 £95.00
   760 x 760mm ST000S760 £90.00
   800 x 800mm ST000S800 £101.00
   900 x 900mm ST000S900 £157.00
   1000 x 1000mm ST00S1000 £220.00
RECTANGULAR 35mm ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
Corner waste   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   900 x 760mm ST0R76900  £166.00
   900 x 800mm ST00R8900  £173.00
   1000 x 700mm ST0R70X100 £169.00
   1000 x 760mm ST0R71000 £173.00
   1000 x 800mm ST0R81000  £179.00
   1000 x 900mm ST0R91000  £178.00
   1100 x 700mm ST0R70X110  £207.00
   1100 x 760mm ST0R71100 £191.00
   1100 x 800mm ST0R81100  £191.00
   1100 x 900mm ST0R91100  £191.00
   1200 x 700mm ST0R70X120  £187.00
RECTANGULAR 35mm ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
Centre waste   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   1200 x 760mm ST0R71200 £187.00
   1200 x 800mm ST0R81200 £187.00
   1200 x 900mm ST0R91200 £207.00
   1200 x 1000mm ST0R10120 £297.00
   1400 x 800mm ST0R81400 £279.00
   1500 x 700mm ST0R70X150  £283.00
   1500 x 760mm ST0R71500  £298.00
   1500 x 800mm ST0R81500 £358.00
   1500 x 900mm ST0R91500 £359.00
   1600 x 700mm ST0R71600 £345.00
   1600 x 800mm ST0R81600 £400.00
   1600 x 900mm ST0R91600  £368.00
   1700 x 700mm ST0R71700 £360.00
   1700 x 760mm ST0R76170 £360.00
   1700 x 900mm ST0R91700 £400.00
   1700 x 1000mm ST0R101700 £513.00
   1800x 800mm ST0R81800 £499.00
   1800 x 900mm ST0R91800  £549.00
   1800 x 1000mm ST0R101800  £599.00
Double waste   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   2000 x 800mm ST0R82000 £599.00
   2000 x 900mm ST0R92000 £649.00
   2000 x 1000mm ST0R102000 £699.00
WALK IN 35mm ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
Front centre waste   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   1400 x 900mm STWK91400 £279.00
   1700 x 800mm STWK81700 £420.00
QUADRANT 35mm ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   800 x 800mm ST000Q800 £151.00
   900 x 900mm ST000Q900 £185.00
   1000 x 1000mm ST00Q1000 £219.00
OFFSET QUADRANT 35mm ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   900 x 760mm (R) STQ7690R £207.00
   900 x 760mm (L) STQ7690L £207.00
   900 x 800mm (R) STQ8900R £249.00
   900 x 800mm (L) STQ8900L £249.00
   1000 x 800mm (R) STQ81000R £234.00
   1000 x 800mm (L) STQ81000L  £234.00
   1200 x 800mm (R) STQ81200R £258.00
   1200 x 800mm (L) STQ81200L £258.00
   1200 x 900mm* (R) STQ91200R £268.00
   1200 x 900mm* (L) STQ91200L £268.00
PENTANGLE 35mm ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   900 x 900mm ST000P900 £159.00
   1000 x 1000mm ST0P1000  £299.00
   1200 x 900mm (L) ST0P91200L £237.00
   1200 x 900mm (R) ST0P91200R £237.00
   1400 x 900mm* (L) ST0P91400L £349.00
   1400 x 900mm* (R) ST0P91400R  £349.00
DRYING AREA 35mm ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
WITH DRYING AREA
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   1400 x 900mm ST90X140_DA  £369.00
   1600 x 800mm ST80X160_DA £429.00
   1700 x 800mm ST80X170_DA £429.00
*Front centre waste position
The image above shows the
waste position for the right hand
tray, for further information
on waste positions, contact
Simpsons
The image above shows the
waste position for the right hand
tray, for further information
on waste positions, contact
Simpsons
175SHOWER TRAYS  35mm   ACRYLIC
35mm ANTI-SLIP ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS 35mm GREY SLATE ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
SQUARE 35mm ANTI-SLIP ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   700 x 700mm GP000S700 £145.00
   760 x 760mm GP000S760 £140.00
   800 x 800mm GP000S800 £151.00
   900 x 900mm GP000S900 £207.00
   1000 x 1000mm GP00S1000 £270.00
RECTANGULAR 35mm ANTI-SLIP ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
Corner waste   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   900 x 760mm GP0R76900  £216.00
   900 x 800mm GP00R8900  £223.00
   1000 x 700mm GP0R70X100 £219.00
   1000 x 760mm GP0R71000 £223.00
   1000 x 800mm GP0R81000  £229.00
   1000 x 900mm GP0R91000  £228.00
   1100 x 700mm GP0R70X110  £257.00
   1100 x 760mm GP0R71100 £241.00
   1100 x 800mm GP0R81100  £241.00
   1100 x 900mm GP0R91100  £241.00
   1200 x 700mm GP0R70X120  £237.00
RECTANGULAR 35mm ANTI-SLIP ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
Centre waste   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   1200 x 760mm GP0R71200 £237.00
   1200 x 800mm GP0R81200 £237.00
   1200 x 900mm GP0R91200 £257.00
   1200 x 1000mm GP0R10120 £347.00
   1400 x 800mm GP0R81400 £329.00
   1500 x 700mm GP0R70X150  £333.00
   1500 x 760mm GP0R71500  £348.00
   1500 x 800mm GP0R81500 £408.00
   1500 x 900mm GP0R91500 £409.00
   1600 x 700mm GP0R71600 £395.00
   1600 x 800mm GP0R81600 £450.00
   1600 x 900mm GP0R91600  £418.00
   1700 x 700mm GP0R71700 £410.00
   1700 x 760mm GP0R76170 £410.00
   1700 x 900mm GP0R91700 £450.00
   1700 x 1000mm GP0R101700 £563.00
   1800x 800mm GP0R81800 £549.00
   1800 x 900mm GP0R91800  £599.00
   1800 x 1000mm GP0R101800  £649.00
Double waste   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   2000 x 800mm GP0R82000 £649.00
   2000 x 900mm GP0R92000 £699.00
   2000 x 1000mm GP0R102000 £749.00
WALK IN 35mm ANTI-SLIP ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
Front centre waste   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   1400 x 900mm GPWK91400 £329.00
   1700 x 800mm GPWK81700 £470.00
QUADRANT 35mm ANTI-SLIP ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   800 x 800mm GP000Q800 £201.00
   900 x 900mm GP000Q900 £235.00
   1000 x 1000mm GP00Q1000 £269.00
OFFSET QUADRANT 35mm ANTI-SLIP ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   900 x 760mm (R) GPQ7690R £257.00
   900 x 760mm (L) GPQ7690L £257.00
   900 x 800mm (R) GPQ8900R £299.00
   900 x 800mm (L) GPQ8900L £299.00
   1000 x 800mm (R) GPQ81000R £284.00
   1000 x 800mm (L) GPQ81000L  £284.00
   1200 x 800mm (R) GPQ81200R £308.00
   1200 x 800mm (L) GPQ81200L £308.00
   1200 x 900mm* (R) GPQ91200R £318.00
   1200 x 900mm* (L) GPQ91200L £318.00
PENTANGLE 35mm ANTI-SLIP ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   900 x 900mm GP000P900 £209.00
   1000 x 1000mm GP0P1000  £349.00
   1200 x 900mm (L) GP0P91200L £287.00
   1200 x 900mm (R) GP0P91200R £287.00
   1400 x 900mm* (L) GP0P91400L £399.00
   1400 x 900mm* (R) GP0P91400R  £399.00
DRYING AREA 35mm ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
WITH DRYING AREA
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   1400 x 900mm GP90X140_DA  £419.00

18° CLASS B
24° CLASS C
The image above shows the
waste position for the right hand
tray, for further information
on waste positions, contact
Simpsons
The image above shows the waste position for the right hand tray, for further information on waste
positions, contact Simpsons
DIN51097 class C anti-slip ramp test
176 SHOWER TRAYS  35mm ANTI-SLIP ACRYLIC
All measurements are in millimetres (mm). Prices are inclusive of VAT.
35mm ANTI-SLIP ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS 35mm GREY SLATE ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
SQUARE 35mm GREY SLATE ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   700 x 700mm GY000S700 £245.00
   760 x 760mm GY000S760 £240.00
   800 x 800mm GY000S800 £251.00
   900 x 900mm GY000S900 £307.00
   1000 x 1000mm GY00S1000 £370.00
RECTANGULAR 35mm GREY SLATE ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
Corner waste   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   900 x 760mm GY0R76900  £316.00
   900 x 800mm GY00R8900  £323.00
   1000 x 700mm GY0R70X100 £319.00
   1000 x 760mm GY0R71000 £323.00
   1000 x 800mm GY0R81000  £329.00
   1000 x 900mm GY0R91000  £328.00
   1100 x 700mm GY0R70X110  £357.00
   1100 x 760mm GY0R71100 £341.00
   1100 x 800mm GY0R81100  £341.00
   1100 x 900mm GY0R91100  £341.00
   1200 x 700mm GY0R70X120  £337.00
RECTANGULAR 35mm GREY SLATE ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
Centre waste   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   1200 x 760mm GY0R71200 £337.00
   1200 x 800mm GY0R81200 £337.00
   1200 x 900mm GY0R91200 £357.00
   1200 x 1000mm GY0R10120 £447.00
   1400 x 800mm GY0R81400 £429.00
   1500 x 700mm GY0R70X150  £433.00
   1500 x 760mm GY0R71500  £448.00
   1500 x 800mm GY0R81500 £508.00
   1500 x 900mm GY0R91500 £509.00
   1600 x 700mm GY0R71600 £495.00
   1600 x 800mm GY0R81600 £550.00
   1600 x 900mm GY0R91600  £518.00
   1700 x 700mm GY0R71700 £510.00
   1700 x 760mm GY0R76170 £510.00
   1700 x 900mm GY0R91700 £550.00
   1700 x 1000mm GY0R101700 £663.00
   1800x 800mm GY0R81800 £649.00
   1800 x 900mm GY0R91800  £699.00
   1800 x 1000mm GY0R101800  £749.00
Double waste   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   2000 x 800mm GY0R82000 £749.00
   2000 x 900mm GY0R92000 £799.00
   2000 x 1000mm GY0R102000 £849.00
WALK IN 35mm GREY SLATE ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
Front centre waste   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   1400 x 900mm GYWK91400 £429.00
   1700 x 800mm GYWK81700 £570.00
QUADRANT 35mm GREY SLATE ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   800 x 800mm GY000Q800 £301.00
   900 x 900mm GY000Q900 £335.00
   1000 x 1000mm GY00Q1000 £369.00
OFFSET QUADRANT 35mm GREY SLATE ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   900 x 760mm (R) GYQ7690R £357.00
   900 x 760mm (L) GYQ7690L £357.00
   900 x 800mm (R) GYQ8900R £399.00
   900 x 800mm (L) GYQ8900L £399.00
   1000 x 800mm (R) GYQ81000R £384.00
   1000 x 800mm (L) GYQ81000L  £384.00
   1200 x 800mm (R) GYQ81200R £408.00
   1200 x 800mm (L) GYQ81200L £408.00
   1200 x 900mm* (R) GYQ91200R £418.00
   1200 x 900mm* (L) GYQ91200L £418.00
PENTANGLE 35mm GREY SLATE ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   900 x 900mm GY000P900 £309.00
   1000 x 1000mm GY0P1000  £449.00
   1200 x 900mm (L) GY0P91200L £387.00
   1200 x 900mm (R) GY0P91200R £387.00
   1400 x 900mm* (L) GY0P91400L £499.00
   1400 x 900mm* (R) GY0P91400R  £499.00
DRYING AREA 35mm GREY SLATE ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAYS
WITH DRYING AREA
   Size Product Code PRICE (£)
   1400 x 900mm GY90X140_DA  £519.00

Rectangular Shower Tray Frame  800 x 1500mm  STBR8X15  £195.00
Rectangular Shower Tray Frame  800 x 1600mm  STBR8X16  £195.00
Rectangular Shower Tray Frame  900 x 1000mm  STBR9X10 £129.00
Rectangular Shower Tray Frame  900 x 1100mm  STBR9X11 £139.00
Rectangular Shower Tray Frame  900 x 1200mm  STBR9X12  £145.00
Rectangular Shower Tray Frame  900 x 1500mm  STBR9X15 £195.00
Rectangular Shower Tray Frame  900 x 1600mm  STBR9X16 £195.00
Rectangular Shower Tray Frame  900 x 1700mm  STBR9X17  £195.00
Quadrant Shower Tray Frame  900 x 900mm  STBQ900 £125.00
Quadrant Shower Tray Frame  800 x 800mm  STBQ800 £115.00
Walk In Shower Tray Frame  800 x 1700mm  STBW8X17 £205.00
Walk In Shower Tray Frame  900 x 1400mm  STBW9X14 £185.00
25mm Shower Tray Frames & Panels are manufactured to order, please allow 3 week lead time.
45mm SHOWER TRAY LEG/PANEL RISER KITS
Description   Size  Product Code PRICE (£)
Square Panel riser kit (inc feet)   760 x 760mm  SRRPS760  £60.00
Square Panel riser kit (inc feet)   800 x 800mm  SRRPS800  £60.00
Square Panel riser kit (inc feet)   900 x 900mm  SRRPS900  £60.00
Rectangular Panel riser kit (inc feet)  1200 x 900mm  SRRP91200  £60.00
Rectangular Panel riser kit (inc feet)  1685 x 900mm  SRRP91680 £65.00
Quadrant panel riser kit (inc feet)  900 x 900mm  SRRPQ900  £75.00
Quadrant panel riser kit (inc feet)  1200 x 900mm  SRRPQ91200  £75.00
Tray Frame
Pre-cut waste hole
Side panels added
Shower Tray added